
Course Course Leader Email Academic Centre

Foundation Year Bob Ballard B.Ballard@ucfb.ac.uk Sport Media and Communication

BA (Hons) Football Business and Finance Paul Brewster P.Brewster@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Football Business and Marketing Andrew Paterson A.Paterson@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Football Business and Media Andreas Charalambous A.Charalambous@ucfb.ac.uk Sport Media and Communication

BA (Hons) Football Business Jason Stephens J.Stephens@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) International Football Business Murad Naghiyev M.Naghiyev@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Football Coaching and Management Darren Smith* d.smith@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Coaching and Performance

BA (Hons) Football Coaching and Talent Development Dominic Haynes D.Haynes@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Coaching and Performance

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Coaching Emily Hill E.Hill@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Coaching and Performance

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Sports Broadcasting Mick Kelly* m.kelly@ucfb.ac.uk Sport Media and Communication

BA (Hons) Sports Business and Sports Law Alexander Chrysanthou A.Chrysanthou@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Stadium and Events Management Richard Elliott r.elliott@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Multimedia Sports Journalism David King D.King@ucfb.ac.uk Sport Media and Communication

BA (Hons) Sports Management David Weale d.weale@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Management

BA (Hons) Physical Education Chrissie Gallagher-Mundy c.gallagher-mundy@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Coaching and Performance

BSc (Hons) Sports Psychology Sherin Salem S.Salem@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Coaching and Performance

MSc International Sport Management Jane Abbey j.abbey@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Leadership

MSc Football Business Chris Winn c.winn@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Leadership

MSc Football Communications and Digital Marketing Jane Abbey j.abbey@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Leadership

MSc Performance Analysis in Football Andrew Raines a.raines@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Coaching and Performance

MSc Sports Directorship (VSI) Rob Wilson r.wilson@ucfb.ac.uk Sports Business and Leadership
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